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Jesus said, “Let the little children come to me, and do not hinder them, for the kingdom of heaven belongs to such as these.”
Matthew 19:13

Infants Schedule
Ages 6 Weeks to 8 Months

Our infants are on their own schedule. Teachers work with each child’s
parents to keep the baby’s schedule consistent.

Teachers do encourage “teachable moments” throughout the day. They
sing songs, read books, play baby games, and more, on an individual
basis.

Teachers also help babies have a variety of different interactions during
the day such as swinging, jumping in the exer-saucer, “tummy time”, and
other developmentally appropriate activity.
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Waddler’s Schedule

Ages 8 Months to 15 Months

6:30-7:00am Combine in Toddler room
7:00-8:15am Combine in Infant room
8:15-9:00am Breakfast

9:00-9:30am Diapers/Reinforced play/art
9:30-11:00am  Bottles/Nap Time
11:00-11:15am Wake Up/Diapers
11:15-12:00pm Lunch

12:00-12:15pm Free Play

12:15-2:00pm  Bottles/Nap time
2:00-3:00pm Wake up/Diapers/ Reinforced Play
3:00-3:45pm Snack/Bottles

3:45-4:15pm Diapers

4:15-5:30pm Reinforced play/bottles as needed

St. Paul’s Early Learning Center 1 Bachrach Court e Decatur, IL 62526
(217) 424-9183 e Fax: (217) 424-9189 e www.spldecatur.org/EarlyLearningCenter.html



gb auls

Jesus said, “Let the little children come to me, and do not hinder them, for the kingdom of heaven belongs to such as these.”

Matthew 19:13

6:30-8:00am
8:00-8:15am
8:15-8:40am
8:45-9:00am
9:00-9:45am
9:45-10:15am

Toddler Daily Schedule
Ages 15 Months to 24 Months
Combine in Toddler Room — Free Play
Free Play and Diaper Change
Breakfast
Opening Circle Time
Free Play

Gross Motor in Gym or Grassy Playground

10:15-10:45am Art and Diapers

10:45-10:55am
11:00-11:30am

11:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm
3:30-3:40pm
3:40-4:00pm
4:00-4:45pm
4:00- 5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm

Clean-up

Lunch

Naptime

Diaper Changes

Gross Motor in Gym or Grassy Playground

Snack

Circle Time

Diaper Changes/Math/Science and/or Creative Drama
Free Play

Gross Motor and Large Muscle Activities

Free Play in the Waddler’s Room
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Two’s Schedule
Ages 24 Months to 36 months

8:00am Bathroom and Diapers

8:20am Breakfast

8:45-9:00am Opening

9:00-9:30am Gym

9:35-10:00am Group Time

10:00-11:00am Bathroom/diaper time/free play art/fine motor
11:00am Clean up time/prepare for lunch
11:15-11:45am Lunch

11:45-12:00pm Bathroom and Diapers (Story)
12:45-2:45 pm Naptime

2:45-3:00pm Bathroom and Diapers (Story)
3:00-3:30pm Gym

3:30-4:00pm Snack

4:00-4:45pm Playtime

4:45-5:00pm Bathroom and Diapers (Story)
5:00pm Combine in 3’s room
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6:30 -7:30am
7:30 -8:05am
8:05-8:10am
8:15-8:45am
8:45-9:00am
9:00-9:10am
9:10-9:45am
9:45-10:20am
10:20-10:30am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-11:25am
11:25-11:45am
11:45-12:00pm
12:00-2:30pm
2:30-2:40pm
2:40-3:00pm
3:20- 4:15pm
4:15-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm

Three’s Schedule

Three Years Old — Classroom follows Preschool Curriculum

Combine in Toddler Room/Early Breakfast

Combine in the 4’s room/ free play

Bathroom

Breakfast

Opening Devotions with Mrs. Koch

Bathroom

Circle Time, Story, Finger play, Chapel, Songs, Weather
Free play, table toys, small motor games, dramatic play, music
Clean up

Gross Motor

Classroom Music/and or Story

Lunch

Bathroom

Nap Time

Bathroom

Afternoon Snack

Blacktop, gym or grassy area activity

Free play in Classrooms

Table Games/Toys

St. Paul’s Early Learning Center 1 Bachrach Court e Decatur, IL 62526

(217) 424-9183 e Fax: (217) 424-9189 e www.spldecatur.org/EarlyLearningCenter.html



gb auls

Jesus said, “Let the little children come to me, and do not hinder them, for the kingdom of heaven belongs to such as these.”

Matthew 19:13

Fours Schedule

Four Years Old — Classroom follows Preschool Curriculum

6:30-7:15am  Combine in the Toddler Room for early Breakfast
7:15-8:00am  Combine in the Four year old room with Pre-K and 3’s
8:00-8:15am  Restroom break

8:15-8:40am  Breakfast

8:45-9:00am  Opening with Mrs. Koch

9:00-9:20am  Table Time - Writing

9:20-9:30am First Circle Time, Calendar, Weather, Group Story
9:30-10:40am Free Play in Interest Areas/Art/Small Group Activities

10:40-11:00am Second Circle Time — story, music, finger plays, Bible story & activities

11:00-11:30am Gym or outside — weather permitting

11:30 Lunch

12:40-2:45pm  Naptime

2:45-3:00pm  Wake from nap, restroom break

3:00-3:10pm  Story time

3:10-3:30pm  Afternoon snack

3:30-4:15pm Large motor games and activities in gym/outside
4:15-4:45pm  Story/Free Play

4:45-5:30pm  Combine in 3’s room

St. Paul’s Early Learning Center 1 Bachrach Court e Decatur, IL 62526
(217) 424-9183 e Fax: (217) 424-9189 e www.spldecatur.org/EarlyLearningCenter.html



gb auls

School-Aged Children: Before and After School Schedule

Students in Kindergarten through age 12

Jesus said, “Let the little children come to me, and do not hinder them, for the kingdom of heaven belongs to such as these.”
Matthew 19:13

Morning Session
7:15-7:45am Table games

7:45-9:00am Bus Routes

Afternoon Session

4:00-4:20pm Snack

4:20-4:45pm Outside/Gym
4:45-5:15pm Homework/Centers/Game
5:15-5:30pm Combine in 3’s Room
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