

Infants Schedule

Ages 6 Weeks to 8 Months

Our infants are on their own schedule. Teachers work with each child's parents to keep the baby's schedule consistent.

Teachers do encourage "teachable moments" throughout the day. They sing songs, read books, play baby games, and more, on an individual basis.

Teachers also help babies have a variety of different interactions during the day such as swinging, jumping in the exer-saucer, "tummy time", and other developmentally appropriate activity.



Waddler's Schedule

Ages 8 Months to 15 Months

6:30-7:00am	Combine in Toddler room
7:00-8:15am	Combine in Infant room
8:15-9:00am	Breakfast
9:00-9:30am	Diapers/Reinforced play/art
9:30-11:00am	Bottles/Nap Time
11:00-11:15am	Wake Up/Diapers
11:15-12:00pm	Lunch
12:00-12:15pm	Free Play
12:15-2:00pm	Bottles/Nap time
2:00-3:00pm	Wake up/Diapers/ Reinforced Play
3:00-3:45pm	Snack/Bottles
3:45-4:15pm	Diapers
4:15-5:30pm	Reinforced play/bottles as needed



Toddler Daily Schedule

Ages 15 Months to 24 Months

6:30-8:00am	Combine in Toddler Room – Free Play
8:00-8:15am	Free Play and Diaper Change
8:15-8:40am	Breakfast
8:45-9:00am	Opening Circle Time
9:00-9:45am	Free Play
9:45-10:15am	Gross Motor in Gym or Grassy Playground
10:15-10:45am	Art and Diapers
10:45-10:55am	Clean-up
11:00-11:30am	Lunch
11:30-2:00pm	Naptime
2:00-2:30pm	Diaper Changes
2:30-3:00pm	Gross Motor in Gym or Grassy Playground
3:00-3:30pm	Snack
3:30-3:40pm	Circle Time
3:40-4:00pm	Diaper Changes/Math/Science and/or Creative Drama
4:00-4:45pm	Free Play
4:00- 5:00pm	Gross Motor and Large Muscle Activities
5:00-5:30pm	Free Play in the Waddler's Room



Two's Schedule

Ages 24 Months to 36 months

8:20am Breakfast

8:45-9:00am Opening

9:00-9:30am Gym

9:35-10:00am Group Time

10:00-11:00am Bathroom/diaper time/free play art/fine motor

11:00am Clean up time/prepare for lunch

11:15-11:45am Lunch

11:45-12:00pm Bathroom and Diapers (Story)

12:45-2:45 pm Naptime

2:45-3:00pm Bathroom and Diapers (Story)

3:00-3:30pm Gym

3:30-4:00pm Snack

4:00-4:45pm Playtime

4:45-5:00pm Bathroom and Diapers (Story)

5:00pm Combine in 3's room



Three's Schedule

Three Years Old – Classroom follows Preschool Curriculum

6:30 -7:30am	Combine in Toddler Room/Early Breakfast
7:30 -8:05am	Combine in the 4's room/ free play
8:05-8:10am	Bathroom
8:15-8:45am	Breakfast
8:45-9:00am	Opening Devotions with Mrs. Koch
9:00-9:10am	Bathroom
9:10-9:45am	Circle Time, Story, Finger play, Chapel, Songs, Weather
9:45-10:20am	Free play, table toys, small motor games, dramatic play, music
10:20-10:30am	Clean up
10:00-11:00am	Gross Motor
11:00-11:25am	Classroom Music/and or Story
11:25-11:45am	Lunch
11:45-12:00pm	Bathroom
12:00-2:30pm	Nap Time
2:30-2:40pm	Bathroom
2:40-3:00pm	Afternoon Snack
3:20- 4:15pm	Blacktop, gym or grassy area activity
4:15-4:45pm	Free play in Classrooms
4:45-5:30pm	Table Games/Toys



Fours Schedule

Four Years Old – Classroom follows Preschool Curriculum

6:30-7:15am	Combine in the Toddler Room for early Breakfast
7:15-8:00am	Combine in the Four year old room with Pre-K and 3's
8:00-8:15am	Restroom break
8:15-8:40am	Breakfast
8:45-9:00am	Opening with Mrs. Koch
9:00-9:20am	Table Time - Writing
9:20-9:30am	First Circle Time, Calendar, Weather, Group Story
9:30-10:40am	Free Play in Interest Areas/Art/Small Group Activities
10:40-11:00am	Second Circle Time — story, music, finger plays, Bible story & activities
11:00-11:30am	Gym or outside – weather permitting
11:30	Lunch
11.50	Lanch
12:40-2:45pm	Naptime
12:40-2:45pm	Naptime
12:40-2:45pm 2:45-3:00pm	Naptime Wake from nap, restroom break
12:40-2:45pm 2:45-3:00pm 3:00-3:10pm	Naptime Wake from nap, restroom break Story time
12:40-2:45pm 2:45-3:00pm 3:00-3:10pm 3:10-3:30pm	Naptime Wake from nap, restroom break Story time Afternoon snack



School-Aged Children: Before and After School Schedule

Students in Kindergarten through age 12

Morning Session

7:15-7:45am Table games

7:45-9:00am Bus Routes

Afternoon Session

4:00-4:20pm Snack

4:20-4:45pm Outside/Gym

4:45-5:15pm Homework/Centers/Game

5:15-5:30pm Combine in 3's Room